
STARTLISTE, Samstag 25. Mai 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 1 Schüler-Einer SCHM1X 1000 m 
 09:00 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 VK Ljubljanica Meško Gal 

 2 2 VK Jarun Crew 1 Maletic Marin 

 3 3 RV Villach Loy Mario 

 4 4 RV Albatros Crew 2 Huntington William 

 5 5 Ruderclub Ausseerland Frosch Moritz 

 Event 1 Schüler-Einer SCHM1X 1000 m 
 09:05 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 6 VK PIRAN Crew 3 Vuk Enej 

 2 7 VK Nautilus Koper Rebernj Jure 

 3 8 VK Jarun Crew 2 Ljuma Leon 

 4 9 RV Staw Nowak Florian 

 5 10 Ruderclub Wels Rothkegel Florian Jg.99 

 Event 1 Schüler-Einer SCHM1X 1000 m 
 09:10 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 11 VK BLED Šolar Jakob 

 2 12 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Konecny Patrick 

 3 13 RV Albatros Crew 1 Böhm Valentin 

 4 14 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Erlmoser Severin 

 5 15 VK PIRAN Crew 1 Cendak Mitja 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 1 Schüler-Einer SCHM1X 1000 m 
 09:15 4. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 16 Ruderverein Alemannia Steininger Harald 

 2 17 RV Wiking Linz Koch Jakob 1999 

 3 18 VK PIRAN Crew 2 Krajnik Matic 

 4 19 RV Ister Linz Sigl Anton 

 5 20 VK Dravske Maribor Mužerlin Jan 

 Event 2 Schülerinnen-Doppelzweier SCHW2X 1000 m 
 09:20 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Staw Abdel Hamid    Iman, Tiefenthaler    Lara 

 2 2 VK PIRAN Stankovic Sara, Lapajne Stanic Gaja 

 3 3 RV Ister Linz Crew 1 Friedmann Anna, Sendlhofer Joy 

 4 4 1.WRC LIA Crew 2 Hanisch Julia, Liepold Selina 

 5 5 RV Wiking Linz Hultsch Rosa 1999, Angleitner Deborah 2000 

 Event 2 Schülerinnen-Doppelzweier SCHW2X 1000 m 
 09:25 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 6 VST - Sektion Rudern Petschnig Victoria, Kristof Johanna 

 2 7 VK Jarun Vorkapic Lara, Trlin Matea 

 3 8 RV Ister Linz Crew 2 Brabec Katja, Gumpesberger Martina 

 4 9 1.WRC LIA Crew 1 Rogler Alexandra , Lorenz Samanta  



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 3 Junioren-B-Doppelvierer JMB4X 1500 m 
 09:30 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Staw Meixner    Hannes, Weitz   Johannes , Wiesinger   Leopold,  
 Maderner Alexander  

 2 2 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Centazzo Paride, Centazzo Samuele, Maiello Arturio, Rusconi  
 Francesco 

 3 3 WSV Ottensheim Ratzenböck Felix, Lindorfer Benjamin, Rachbauer Max, Raab  
 Lukas 

 4 4 VK BLED Šmid Jožef, Bulovec Simon, Plemelj Mark, Jug Martin 

 5 5 RV Friesen Kiralyhidi Julian, Beicht Markus, Hauser Markus, Kabas  

 Event 3 Junioren-B-Doppelvierer JMB4X 1500 m 
 09:35 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 6 WRC-Pirat Hafergut Johannes, Bongwald Jan, Lewis Alexander, Kellner  

 2 7 1.WRC LIA Muttenthaler Markus, Hell Christoph, Anstiss Liam, Bertagnoli  
 Umberto 

 3 8 RV Villach Tschojer Nico, Paoli Jakob, Paul Waste, Loy Daniel 

 4 9 VK Ljubljanica Nejc Oven, Gazic Jakob, Zemljic Domen, Malešic Jaka 

 Event 4 Junioren-B-Zweier-ohne JMB2- 1500 m 
 09:40 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 1 VK Jarun Herenda Juraj, Catela Lovro 

 4 2 VK BLED Trstenjak Gašper, Fajfar Timotej 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 5 Juniorinnen-B-Doppelzweier JW2X 1500 m 
 09:45 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 Ruderverein Alemannia Halma Chiara, Howora Lisa 

 2 2 VK Dravske Maribor Ocko Jerneja, Verdnik Vilhelmina Ana 

 3 3 RV Ister Linz Hudackova Nela, Sendlhofer Kim 

 4 4 RV Albatros Crew 1 Schönthaler Helene, Gesierich Julia 

 5 5 Ruderverein Steyr 1888 Landerl Lisa, Haas Theresa 

 Event 5 Juniorinnen-B-Doppelzweier JW2X 1500 m 
 09:50 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 6 RV Wiking Linz Kranzlmüller Miriam, Lechner Marlene 

 2 7 Ruderclub Wels Brachinger Jasmin Jg.98, Erhardt Alessa Jg.98 

 3 8 VK PIRAN Dolic Nina, Poljanšek Nicole 

 4 9 RV Villach Crew 2 Lang Alicia, Durmic Zarina 

 5 10 RV Albatros Crew 3 Grabner Helena, Gesierich Tanja 

 Event 5 Juniorinnen-B-Doppelzweier JW2X 1500 m 
 09:55 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 11 RV Albatros Crew 2 Wildmann Bettina, Breschan Myriam Chuck  

 3 12 VK BLED Slivnik Metka, Pfajfar Tjaša 

 4 13 RV Villach Crew 1 Ofner Anna, Katholnig Chiara 

 5 14 WRC-Pirat Strobel Nora, Pospisil Nina 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 6 Master-Männer-Einer A-F MM1X 1000 m 
 10:05 A-B 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 1 C.C.Saturnia Crew 2 B Trevisan Marco (1974) 

 4 2 Ruderverein Alemannia A Kammer Stefan, 1980 

 Event 6 Master-Männer-Einer A-F MM1X 1000 m 
 10:10 C 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 3 WRV-Kuchelau Crew 1 C Stadler Werner 1964 

 2 4 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 2 C Größlbauer Georg 1969 

 3 5 VST - Sektion Rudern Crew 1 C Newart Michael 1970 

 4 6 Steiner Ruder Club C Aigner Walter 1964 

 5 7 RV Villach Crew 1 C Traninger Stefan, 1968 

 Event 6 Master-Männer-Einer A-F MM1X 1000 m 
 10:15 D-E 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 8 RV Villach Crew 2 D Grafinger Helge, 1960 

 4 9 Wiener Ruder Club Donaubund D Kral Andreas 1960 

 5 10 WRV-Kuchelau Crew 2 E Gaube Heinrich 1956 

 6 11 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 1 E Vogel Walter 1958 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 6 Master-Männer-Einer A-F MM1X 1000 m 
 10:20 F 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 12 RV Albatros Crew 2 F Neugebauer Christoph, 1950 

 3 13 VST - Sektion Rudern Crew 3 F Erwin Werkl 1951 

 4 15 RV Albatros Crew 1 F Koska Wilhelm 1948 
 Abmeldungen 
 4 14 VST - Sektion Rudern Crew 2 F Pleschiutschnig Hans 1953 Abgemeldet 

 Event 7 LGW-Junioren-A-Einer (<=67,5 kg) LJMA1X 2000 m 
 10:25 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 VK PIRAN Suligoj Tomaz 

 2 3 RV Ister Linz Lehner Thomas 

 3 4 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Fabbris Matteo 

 4 5 RV Friesen Schmölzer Jakob 

 5 6 RV Nautilus Crew 1 Max Lex 
 Abmeldungen 
 2 2 RV Wiking Linz Salzbrenner Pascal 1996 Abgemeldet 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 7 LGW-Junioren-A-Einer (<=67,5 kg) LJMA1X 2000 m 
 10:30 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 WRC-Pirat Kreitmeier Lukas 

 2 8 RV Staw Zwölfer Jakob 

 3 9 RV Albatros Sertschnigg Fabian 

 4 10 RV Villach Brantegger Georg 

 5 11 RV Nautilus Crew 2 Florian Stainer 

 Event 8 LGW-Männer-Einer (<=72,5kg) LM1X 2000 m 
 10:35 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 2 WSV Ottensheim Liedauer Max 

 4 3 RV Wiking Linz Hofmayr Johannes 

 5 4 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Crew 2 Polez Kevin 
 Abmeldungen 
 2 1 VK PIRAN Crew 1 Šuligoj Tomaž Abgemeldet 

 Event 8 LGW-Männer-Einer (<=72,5kg) LM1X 2000 m 
 10:40 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 5 VK PIRAN Crew 2 Bolha Marko 

 3 6 VK Ljubljanica Pugelj Tilen 

 4 7 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Crew 1 Sfiligoi Piero 

 5 8 VK Jarun Benkovic Marko 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 9 Schüler-B-Einer JG>2001 SCHMB 500 m 
 10:50 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Villach Crew 3 Ofner Markus 

 2 2 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 2 Osvald Žiga 

 3 3 VK BLED Ambrožic Andrej 

 4 4 RV Villach Crew 2 Benjamin Hacksteiner 

 5 5 RV Nautilus Crew 2 Riedel Martin 

 Event 9 Schüler-B-Einer JG>2001 SCHMB 500 m 
 10:55 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 6 RV Nautilus Crew 1 Felix Plöb 

 3 7 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 3 Verhovnik Luka 

 4 8 RV Villach Crew 1 Sauerbier Luca 

 5 9 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 1 Golja Gregor 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 10 Frauen-Doppelzweier W2X 2000 m 
 11:00 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 VK Jarun Gracan Ela, Klak Paula 

 2 2 Rgm. VKjubljanica/ VK Dravske elektrarme  Lipovšek Saša, Šešum Anja 
 Maribor 

 3 3 1.WRC LIA Crew 1 Cvar Mirta, Roszkowski Adela 

 4 4 Rgm. RV Villach, WSV Ottensheim Redlinger Helena, Anna Berger 

 5 5 Rgm. 1. WRC LIA/VST Völkermarkt Lobnig Katharina, Borzacchini Stefanie 
 Abmeldungen 
 5 5 1.WRC LIA Crew 2 Manoutschehri Anja, Altenhuber Louisa Abgemeldet 

 Event 11 LGW-Frauen-Einer LW1X 2000 m 
 11:05 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 1 Wiener Ruder Club Donaubund Zach Melanie 

 4 2 RV Villach Mirnig Dana 

 Event 12 Juniorinnen-A-Doppelvierer JWA4X 2000 m 
 11:10 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Leghissa Carlotta, Sansa Alice, Buttignon Stefania, Tomasini  
 Majkol 

 3 2 Rgm. Lia/Villach/Nautilus Victoria Slach, Hemma Berger, Hannah Sophie Müller, Sarah  
 Taschwer 

 4 3 RV Ister Linz Apollonio Lisa, Bauer Philu, Sendlhofer Kim, Mühlberger  



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 13 Junioren-A-Doppelzweier JMA2X 2000 m 
 11:15 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 Rgm RV Friesen Wien, WSV Ottensheim Schöberl Julian, Szuschich Nikola 

 2 2 RV Wiking Linz Demmer Gregor 1995, Meusburger Xaver 1996 

 3 3 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Cernic Leo, Barducci Gianpaolo 

 4 4 Rgm. RV Albatros/RV Nautilus Kohlmayr Maximilian, Janesch Elias 

 5 5 Ruderverein Alemannia Büll Leonhart, Pazour Florian 

 6 6 VK Jarun Martic Antonio, Valetic Tin 

 Event 13 Junioren-A-Doppelzweier JMA2X 2000 m 
 11:20 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 Ruderclub Wels Auerbach Jörg Jg.96, Kraxberger Jürgen Jg.96 

 2 8 VK Nautilus Koper Pleško Jan, Kocjancic Matjaž 

 3 9 WSV Ottensheim Affenzeller Christian, Grantl Johannes 

 4 10 RV Friesen Kiralyhidi Matthias, Schmölzer Jakob 

 5 11 VK BLED Šmid Jakob, Kozlevcar Žan 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 14 Junioren-A-Zweier-ohne JMA2- 2000 m 
 11:25 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 RV Villach Brantegger Georg, Loy Daniel 

 3 2 VK BLED Eržen Žan, Poljanec Jure 

 4 3 VK Jarun Crew 1 Prokopec Juraj, Pozaic Tin 

 5 4 Rgm. Wiking Linz, WSV Ottensheim Salzbrenner Pascal, Mitmasser Thomas 

 6 5 VK Jarun Crew 2 Balen Tomislav, Talijic Petar 

 Event 15 LGW-Juniorinnen-A-Einer (<=57,5kg) LJWA1X 2000 m 
 11:30 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Villach Crew 1 Ofner Anna 

 2 2 VK PIRAN Kocjancic Karin 

 3 3 RV Villach Crew 2 Katholnig Chiara 

 4 4 RV Seewalchen Goller Evs 1996 

 5 5 RV Albatros Crew 1 Wildmann Bettina 

 6 6 RV Albatros Crew 2 Gesierich Tanja 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 16 Masters-Männer-Doppelzweier A-F MM2X 1000 m 
 11:40 A-B 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 Wiener Ruder Club Donaubund C Kral Andreas 1960, Marko Milodanovic 1977 

 3 2 Società Ginnastica Triestina Nautica ASD. C Rismondo Cristiana  1966, Villi Erica   1964 

 4 3 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Crew 2 C Miani Maura, Bartole Fulvia 

 5 4 RV Villach B Esterle Lukas 1983, Grafinger Helge 1960 

 6 5 VST - Sektion Rudern A Paternoss Paul 1980, Werkl Richard 1978 

 Event 16 Masters-Männer-Doppelzweier A-F MM2X 1000 m 
 11:45 C 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 6 Rgm. RV Albatros/1. WRC Lia C Neugebauer Christoph 1950, Neugebauer Nikolaus 1986 

 3 7 Rgm. RV Villach/ RV Albatros C Zwick Oliver, 1970, Traninger Stefan, 1968 

 4 8 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Crew 1 C Signorelli Pierpaolo, 1966, De Pol Leonardo, 1965 

 5 9 C.C.Saturnia Crew 2 C Pleschiutschnig Johann (1953), Trevisan Marco (1974) 

 Event 16 Masters-Männer-Doppelzweier A-F MM2X 1000 m 
 11:50 D-F 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 10 WRV-Kuchelau D Stadler Werner 1964  E, Gaube Heinrich 1956  E 

 3 11 C.C.Saturnia Crew 3 D De Petris Ercole 1962, Modugno Alberto 1962 

 4 12 Rgm. Wiener Ruderklub Donau/RC  E Pfitzner Gerhard  1951 Era, Vogel Walter 1958 Dow 

 5 13 RV Seewalchen E Kreuzer Johann 1957, Gebetsroither Manfred 1958 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 17 Schüler-Doppelzweier SCHM2X 1000 m 
 11:55 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Villach Crew 1 Pichler Markus, Loy Mario 

 2 2 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 2 Apostagi Levente, Spindler Jakob 

 3 3 RV Wiking Linz Mittermayr David1999, Siegel Konstantin 1999 

 4 4 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 1 Osvald Jernej, Emeršic Aljaž 

 5 5 RV Albatros Crew 2 Waidmann Johannes, Galem Emanuel 

 6 6 RV Ister Linz Crew 1 Stekl Gabriel, Sigl Anton 

 Event 17 Schüler-Doppelzweier SCHM2X 1000 m 
 12:00 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 RV Ister Linz Crew 3 Hefner Benjamin, Krabb Niklas 

 2 8 RV Villach Crew 2 Razingar Andreas, Gallo Lukas 

 3 9 VK Jarun Ljuma Leon, Maletic Marin 

 4 10 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 3 Yanez Salazar Jofrangel, Hernandez Hernandez Juan  

 5 11 Ruderclub Ausseerland Soder Mathias, Frosch Moritz 

 6 12 RV Ister Linz Crew 2 Reininger Adrian, Seyringer Paul 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 17 Schüler-Doppelzweier SCHM2X 1000 m 
 12:05 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 13 VK BLED Debeljak Jan, Kozjek Gal 

 2 14 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Crew 1 Animashaun Martin, Mayer Daniel 

 3 15 WRC-Pirat Crew 2 Schmidt Raphael,  Svoboda Alexander 

 4 16 Ruderclub Wels Grabner Felix Jg.99, Rothkegel Florian Jg.99 

 5 17 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 3 Cas Jaka, Puhek Blaz 

 Event 17 Schüler-Doppelzweier SCHM2X 1000 m 
 12:10 4. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 18 RV Albatros Crew 1 Huntington William, Böhm Valentin 

 3 19 VK PIRAN Mikuletic Leon, Omic Adnen 

 4 20 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 2 Muth Tine, Gerželj Matic 

 5 21 WRC-Pirat Crew 1 Orth Martin, Hofer Max 
 Abmeldungen 
 VK Nautilus Koper Rebernik Jure, Ule Mark Abgemeldet 

 Event 18 Schülerinnen-Doppelvierer SCMW4 1000 m 
 12:15 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 1.WRC LIA Greschner Ines, Ali Nadine, Liepold Selina, Hanisch Julia 

 3 2 RV Wiking Linz Angleitner Deborah 2000, Angleitner Laetitia 1999, Fink  
 Carmen 1999, Hultsch Rosa 1999 

 4 3 RV Ister Linz Friedmann Anna, Kutsia Elene, Brabec Katja, Gumpesberger  
 Martina 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:00 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 6 Kobale Primož 

 2 2 VK BLED Crew 5 Branc Primož 

 3 3 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Crew 1 Kollau Dominik 

 4 4 RV Staw Crew 1 Maderner Alexander  

 5 5 Ruderclub Ausseerland Crew 1 Neuhuber Adrian 

 6 6 RV Albatros Crew 3 Pengg Florian 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:05 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 WSV Ottensheim Crew 4 Kogler Daniel 

 2 8 RV Albatros Crew 2 Prinz Josef Von Lichtenstein 

 3 9 VK Ljubljanica Crew 2 Zemljic Domen 

 4 10 Ruderclub Ausseerland Crew 3 Frosch Jakob 

 5 11 RV Wiking Linz Crew 3 Siegel Christoph 1997 

 6 12 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 4 Kobale Žiga 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:10 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 13 WSV Ottensheim Crew 2 Radler Alexander 

 2 14 VK Nautilus Koper Crew 2 Gorjup Patrik 

 3 15 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 2 Puhek Urban 

 4 16 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Bruno Giacomo 

 5 17 Ruderclub Wels Crew 1 Heindl Paul Jg.98 

 6 18 RV Wiking Linz Crew 2 Sinzinger Lukas 1997 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:15 4. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 19 VK Ljubljanica Crew 3 Furlan Anže 

 2 20 1.WRC LIA Suchak Iurii 

 3 21 Ruderverein Gmunden Neumann Peter 

 4 22 WSV Ottensheim Crew 3 Kepplinger Rainer 

 5 23 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 3 Cafuta Miha 

 6 24 VK BLED Crew 2 Jug Martin 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:20 5. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 25 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Neppl Rupert 

 2 26 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 5 Cas Luka  

 3 27 VK Nautilus Koper Crew 1 Calušic Aleks 

 4 28 VK BLED Crew 3 Bulovec Simon 

 5 29 RV Wiking Linz Crew 4 Übelhör Max 1998 

 6 30 RV Staw Crew 3 Zwettler Daniel 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:25 6. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 31 VK Jarun Ljuma Oton 

 2 32 VK PIRAN Mahne Tim 

 3 33 WRC-Pirat Bongwald Jan 

 4 34 VK Nautilus Koper Crew 3 Gržinic Uroš 

 5 35 VK BLED Crew 4 Cuk Matej 

 6 36 RV Wiking Linz Crew 1 Brandner Nikolaus 1997 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:30 7. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 37 RV Seewalchen Reiter Julian 1997 

 2 38 RV Nautilus Tobias Riedel 

 3 39 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 1 Krebs Nik 

 4 40 WSV Ottensheim Crew 1 Neubauer David 

 5 41 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Crew 2 Wiener Vincent 
 Abmeldungen 
 6 42 Ruderclub Wels Crew 2 Ecker Florian Jg.97 Abgemeldet 

 Event 19 Junioren-B-Einer JMB1X 1500 m 
 13:35 8. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 43 RV Albatros Crew 1 Jonas Paul 

 2 44 Ruderclub Ausseerland Crew 2 Hütter Matthias 

 3 45 VST - Sektion Rudern Petschnig David 

 4 46 VK BLED Crew 1 Aljancic Miha 

 5 47 VK Ljubljanica Crew 1 Malešic Nal 

 6 48 RV Staw Crew 2 Meixner Hannes 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 20 Juniorinnen-B-Doppelvierer JWB4X 1500 m 
 13:45 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 WSV Ottensheim Wallner Lena, Hänsel Sarah, Hamberger Marlies, Silgoner  

 2 2 VK PIRAN Dolic Nina, Poljanšek Nicole, Stankovic Sara, Lapajne Stanic  

 3 3 WRC-Pirat Erdler Ines, Wolf Verena, Strobel Nora, Pospisil Nina 

 4 4 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Leghissa Carlotta, Sansa Alice, Buttignon Stefania, Tomasini  
 Majkol 

 5 5 RV Villach Durmic Zarina, Lang Alicia, Ofner Anna, Katholnig Chiara 
 Abmeldungen 
 6 6 RV Wiking Linz Moser Lena 1997, Kranzlmüller Miriam 1998, Lechner Marlene Abgemeldet 
  1998, Fink Carmen 1999 

 Event 21 Männer-Doppelzweier M2X 2000 m 
 13:50 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 WRC-Pirat Farkas Alex, Pilz Joe 

 3 2 Rgm. RV Albatros/RV Wiking Bregenz Richter Mark, Natter Daniel 

 4 3 1.WRC LIA Goldschmied Lukas, Celik Veli 

 Event 22 Männer-Zweier-ohne M2- 2000 m 
 13:55 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 1 RV Wiking Linz Affenzeller Max, Mandlbauer Michael 

 4 2 RV Staw Pollak Gerald, Bruner Bernhard 

 5 3 RV Ister Linz Máté Daniel, Hofmayr Johannes 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 23 Schülerinnen-B-Einer JG>2001 SCHWB 500 m 
 14:05 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 1 RV Villach Berger Marita 

 4 2 RV Staw Flandorfer Laura  

 Event 25 Juniorinnen-A-Doppelzweier JWA2X 2000 m 
 14:10 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 RV Ister Linz Apollonio Lisa, Mühlberger Theresa 

 3 2 VK Dravske Maribor Golob Ana, Polner Alja 

 4 3 Rgm. RV Ister Linz/ RV Seewalchen Bauer Philu, Goller Eva 

 5 4 Ruderverein Steyr 1888 Stöcher Hannah, Egger Laura 
 Abmeldungen 
 4 4 1.WRC LIA Manoutschehri Anja, Altenhuber Louisa Abgemeldet 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 26 Masters-Männer-Achter A-F MM8+ 1000 m 
 14:20 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 RV Villach B Esterle Lukas, 1983, Praschnig Stefan,1980, Grafinger Helge,  
 1960, Willmann Roland, 1982, Lesacher Jörg, 1978, Traninger  
 Stefan, 1968, Vecellio Sandro, 1973, Kobau Martin,1972,  
 Kapeller Barbara 

 3 2 Rgm. RV Albatros/RV Kuchelau/Saturnia  C Zwick Oliver,  1970, Stadler Werner, 1964, Schützelhofer  
 Markus, 1978, Pihorner Albert, 1982, Signorelli Sandaletti,  
 1966, Polakki De Leonardo, 1965, Visintic Alberto,1966,  

 4 3 C.C.Saturnia D Clagnaz Massimo 1975, Trevisan Marco 1974, Pleschiutschnig  
 Johann 1953, Rosso Anna 1975, Camerini Roberto 1948, Kraus 
  Elvio 1956, Grippari Fabio 1958, Conti Roberto 1952,  
 Herlinger Isabella 1966 

 5 4 S.T.C. ADRIA 1877 E Pregara Claudio 1958, Giraldi Walter 1953, Mocnik Alessandro  
 1946, Stefanato Danilo 1949, Crevatin Roberto 1959,  
 Predonzani Sergio 1958, Veljak Luca 1977, Maccari  
 Alessandro 1960, Carboni Luigi 1938 

 14:20 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 VK PIRAN Crew 1 Šuligoj Tomaž 

 2 2 VK Nautilus Koper Crew 2 Pleško Jan 

 3 3 VK BLED Crew 3 Jalen Ales 

 4 4 Ruderverein Alemannia Pazour Florian 

 5 6 RV Wiking Linz Crew 2 Meusburger Xaver 1996 
 Abmeldungen 
 5 5 RV Nautilus Max Lex Abgemeldet 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 27 Junioren-A-Einer JMA1X 2000 m 
 14:25 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 RV Wiking Linz Crew 3 Salzbrenner Pascal 

 2 8 VK Ljubljanica Pugelj Vid 

 3 9 RV Ister Linz Sendlhofer Marco 

 4 10 RV Villach Hölbling Christoph 

 5 11 VK BLED Crew 2 Šmid Jakob 

 6 12 RV Wiking Linz Crew 1 Demmer Gregor 1995 

 Event 27 Junioren-A-Einer JMA1X 2000 m 
 14:30 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 13 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Cernic Leo 

 2 14 VK Nautilus Koper Crew 1 Kocjancic Matjaž 

 3 15 VK Jarun Talijic Petar 

 4 16 RV Friesen Kiralyhidi Matthias 

 5 17 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Pericic Stefan 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 27 Junioren-A-Einer JMA1X 2000 m 
 14:35 4. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 18 VK PIRAN Crew 2 Mahne Tim 

 2 19 VK BLED Crew 1 Kozlevcar Žan 

 3 20 VK Jarun Valetic Tin 

 4 21 RV Albatros Sertschnigg Fabian 

 5 22 VK Dravske Maribor Partlic Rok 

 Event 28 Junioren-A-Vierer ohne JMA4- 2000 m 
 14:40 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 1 RV Wiking Linz Weigl Christoph 1995, Peltier Philipp 1995, Panzer Felix 1996, 
  Fürst Manuel 1996 

 4 2 1.WRC LIA Querfeld Bruno, Bachmair Bruno, Schilcher Nicholas, Vago  

 Event 29 Schüler-Doppelvierer SCHM4X 1000 m 
 14:50 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 VST - Sektion Rudern Kristof David, Peterlin Matthias , Kup Jakob , Koboltschnig  
 Benedikt  

 3 2 RV Villach Gallo Lukas, Razingar Andreas, Pichler Markus, Loy Mario 

 4 3 VK PIRAN Mikuletic Leon, Omic Adnen, Cendak Mitja, Krajnik Matic 

 5 4 RV Wiking Linz Koch Jakob 1999, Siegel Konstantin 1999, Mittermayr David  
 1999, Ecker Armin 1999 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 29 Schüler-Doppelvierer SCHM4X 1000 m 
 14:55 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 5 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Yanez Salazar Jofrangel, Hernandez Hernandez Juan, Mayer  
 Daniel, Animashaun Martin 

 3 6 WRC-Pirat Schmidt Raphael,  Svoboda Alexander,  Orth Martin,  Hofer  

 4 7 RV Ister Linz Krabb Niklas, Hefner Benjamin, Seyringer Paul, Stekl Gabriel 

 Event 30 Schülerinnen-Einer SCHW1X 1000 m 
 15:00 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Wiking Linz Crew 2 Fink Carmen 

 2 2 VK BLED Horvatinovic Dasa 

 3 3 VST - Sektion Rudern Crew 2 Kristof Johanna 

 4 4 VK Jarun Crew 2 Talijic Iva 

 5 5 RV Staw Crew 2 Miksch  Lisa 

 6 6 1.WRC LIA Crew 1 Lorenz Samanta 

 Event 30 Schülerinnen-Einer SCHW1X 1000 m 
 15:02 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 1.WRC LIA Crew 2 Rogler Alexandra 

 2 8 VST - Sektion Rudern Crew 1 Petschnig Victoria 

 3 9 Ruderverein Alemannia Rosenegger Miriam 

 4 10 VK Dravske Maribor Golja Maja 

 5 11 RV Staw Crew 1 Tiefenthaler Lara 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 30 Schülerinnen-Einer SCHW1X 1000 m 
 15:05 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 12 WSV Ottensheim Kogler Verena 

 2 13 VK Jarun Crew 1 Tomic Barbara 

 3 14 RV Villach Durmic Sabrina 

 4 15 RV Wiking Linz Crew 1 Angleitner Laetitia 1999 

 5 16 RV Albatros Grabner Helena 

 Event 31 Juniorinnen-B-Einer JWB1X 1500 m 
 15:10 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Wiking Linz Crew 1 Moser Lena 1997 

 2 2 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Furlan Anna 

 3 3 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 2 Ocko Jerneja 

 4 4 VK BLED Crew 3 Štular Klavdija 

 5 5 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Tollinger Valentina 

 Event 31 Juniorinnen-B-Einer JWB1X 1500 m 
 15:15 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 6 Ruderverein Alemannia Crew 2 Halma Chiara 

 2 7 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 1 Verdnik Vilhelmina Ana 

 3 8 RV Albatros Crew 2 Breschan Myriam Chuck 

 4 9 VK BLED Crew 1 Pfajfar Tjaša 

 5 10 RV Wiking Linz Crew 4 Meusburger Clara 1998 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 31 Juniorinnen-B-Einer JWB1X 1500 m 
 15:20 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 11 WRC-Pirat Wolf Verena 

 2 12 Ruderclub Wels Brachinger Jasmin Jg.98 

 3 13 Ruderverein Alemannia Crew 1 Howara Lisa 

 4 14 Ruderverein Steyr 1888 Martl Hannah 

 5 15 RV Wiking Linz Crew 3 Lechner Marlene 1998 

 Event 31 Juniorinnen-B-Einer JWB1X 1500 m 
 15:25 4. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 16 Wiener Ruderklub Donau Kern Annika 

 2 17 VK PIRAN Kocjancic Karin 

 3 18 VK BLED Crew 2 Slivnik Metka 

 4 19 RV Albatros Crew 1 Gesierich Julia 

 5 20 RV Wiking Linz Crew 2 Kranzlmüller Miriam 1998 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 32 Männer-Einer M1X 2000 m 
 15:30 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Crew 2 Wöhrer Robert 

 2 2 VK Ljubljanica Rebolj Borut 

 3 3 WRV Austria Milodanovic Marko 

 4 4 WRC-Pirat Crew 1 Pilz Joe 

 5 5 VK Dravske Maribor Jurše Tomaž 

 6 6 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Crew 1 Romano Matteo 

 Event 32 Männer-Einer M1X 2000 m 
 15:35 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 RV Albatros Richter Mark 

 2 8 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Crew 2 Belle` Matteo 

 3 9 Wiking Bregenz Natter Daniel 

 4 10 WSV Ottensheim Liedauer Max 

 5 11 WRC-Pirat Crew 2 Farkas Alex 

 6 12 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Crew 1 Hinterstoisser Valentin 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 35 Master-Männer-Doppelvierer A-F MM4X 1000 m 
 15:55 A-B 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 1 RV Villach A Esterle Lukas, 1983, Willmann Roland, 1982, Lesacher Jörg,  
 1978, Sandro Vecellio,1973 

 3 2 Wiking Spittal A Moser Martin 1979, Pichorner Markus 1982, Olsacher Gerald  
 1978, Schützelhofer Markus 1977 

 4 3 C.C.Saturnia Crew 1 B Rosso Anna (1975), Clagnaz Massimo (1975), Trevisan Marco  
 (1974), Herlinger Isabella (1966) 

 Event 35 Master-Männer-Doppelvierer A-F MM4X 1000 m 
 16:00 C-F 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 4 Rgm. RV Albatros/SC Timavo/RV Villach C Zwick Oliver 1970, Traninger Stefan 1968, Polakki De  
 Leonardo, 1965, Visintic Alberto, 1966 

 2 5 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone C Miani Maura, Bartoloe fulvia, Cristiana Rismondo, Villi Erica 

 3 6 C.C.Saturnia Crew 2 D Camerini Roberto (1948), Kraus Elvio (1956), Grippari Fabio  
 (1958), Conti Roberto (1952) 

 4 7 Rgm. SR Möve/RV Seewalchen D Aigner Gerald 1969, Kreuzer Hans 1957, Gebetsroiter Manfred  
 1958, Müller Harald 1956 

 5 8 S.T.C. ADRIA 1877 E Pregara Claudio 1958, Mocnik Alessandro 1946, Predonzani  
 Sergio 1958, Maccari Alessandro 1960 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 36 Junioren-B-Doppelzweier JMB2X 1500 m 
 16:05 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Villach Paoli Jakob, Tschojer Nico 

 2 2 RV Nautilus Max Stainer, Tobias Riedel 

 3 3 RV Staw Weitz Johannes , Wiesinger Leopold 

 4 4 VK Ljubljanica Crew 3 Gazic Jakob, Oven Nejc 

 5 5 RV Albatros Crew 2 Levovnig Alexander, Kastner Stefan 

 6 6 VK BLED Crew 3 Kuncic Marko, Koselj Tevž 

 Event 36 Junioren-B-Doppelzweier JMB2X 1500 m 
 16:10 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 7 RV Albatros Crew 1 Jonas Paul, Peng Florian 

 2 8 VK Nautilus Koper Gržinic Uroš, Gorjup Patrik 

 3 9 VK Ljubljanica Crew 2 Malešic Nal, Malešic Jaka 

 4 10 Ruderclub Ausseerland Crew 2 Thonhofer Tobias, Hütter Matthias 

 5 11 VK BLED Crew 2 Arh Kristjan, Cund Bor 

 6 12 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 3 Grubišic Tonio, Cas Luka  



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 36 Junioren-B-Doppelzweier JMB2X 1500 m 
 16:15 3. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 13 VK Ljubljanica Crew 1 Kuhar Timotej, Nose Filip 

 2 14 VK Jarun Crew 2 Coc Ivan, Ljuma Oton 

 3 15 Ruderclub Ausseerland Crew 1 Neuhuber Adrian, Frosch Jakob 

 4 16 Salzburger Ruderklub "Möve" Brand Gabriel, Kollau Dominik 

 5 17 VK BLED Crew 4 Cuk Matej, Hribar Matej 

 Event 36 Junioren-B-Doppelzweier JMB2X 1500 m 
 16:20 4. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 18 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 1 Krebs Nik, Puhek Urban 

 2 19 WRC-Pirat Lewis Alexander,  Hafergut Johannes 

 3 20 VK Jarun Crew 1 Herenda Juraj, Catela Lovro 

 4 21 VK BLED Crew 1 Plemelj Mark, Šmid Jožef 

 5 22 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 2 Cafuta Miha, Kobale Žiga 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 37 Juniorinnen-A-Einer JWA1X 2000 m 
 16:25 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 VK Jarun Klak Paula 

 2 2 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 2 Golob Ana 

 3 3 RV Albatros Schönthaler Helene 

 4 4 VK Dravske Maribor Crew 1 Polner Alja 

 5 5 RV Nautilus Sandra Strauss 

 6 6 VK BLED Urevc Eva 

 Event 38 Junioren-A-Doppelvierer JMA4X 2000 m 
 16:35 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 VK BLED Erzen Zan, Poljanec Jure, Jalen Ales, Aljancic Miha 

 2 2 Rgm. RC Wels/Ister/WSV Ottensheim Kraxberger Jürgen, Auerbach Jörg, Sehdlhofer Marco,  
 Affenzeller Christoph 

 3 3 RV Wiking Linz Weigl Christoph 1995, Peltier Philipp 1995, Panzer Felix 1996, 
  Fürst Manuel 1996 

 4 4 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Centazzo Paride, Centazzo Samuele, Maiello Arturo, Rusconi  
 Francesco 

 5 5 Rgm RV Friesen Wien, WSV Ottensheim Grantl Johannes, Mitmasser Thomas, Schöberl Julian,  
 Szuschich Nikola 



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 40 Frauen-Einer W1X 2000 m 
 16:40 1. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 RV Wiking Linz Groiss Katrin 

 2 2 VK Dravske Maribor Šešum Anja 

 3 3 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Locci Enrica 

 4 4 1.WRC LIA Crew 2 Roszkowski Adela 

 5 5 RV Ister Linz Pühringer Birgit 

 Event 40 Frauen-Einer W1X 2000 m 
 16:45 2. Vorlauf 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 2 6 WSV Ottensheim Farthofer Lisa 

 3 7 VK Jarun Gracan Ela 

 4 8 RV Villach Mirnig Dana 

 5 9 Ruderverein Steyr 1888 Hirtenlehner Lisa 
 Abmeldungen 
 4 9 1.WRC LIA Crew 1 Cvar Mirta Abgemeldet 

 Event 41 Männer-Doppelvierer M4X 2000 m 
 16:50 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 3 1 Rgm. RV Villach/WSV Dürnstein/ Wiking  Büchele Simon, Strassegger Thomas, Santer Mario, Hirzberger  
 Bregenz Julius 

 4 2 Canottieri Timavo Monfalcone Romano Matteo, Belle´ Matteo, Sfiligoi Piero, Barducci  



 81. Internationale Klagenfurter Ruderregatta 

 Event 42 Junioren-B-Achter JMB8+ 1500 m 
 17:05 . 
 (Bahn) Startnr. Verein 
 1 1 Rgm. WRC Pirat/RV Friesen Wien Bongwald,Jan, Kellner,Phillip, Kabas, Sebastian,  
 Beicht,Marcus, Kiralyhidi,Julian, Hauser,Marcus,  
 Hafergut,Johannes, Lewis,Alexander, Wolf,Verena 

 2 2 Rgm. Wiking Linz, WSV Ottensheim, RC Wels,  Siegel Christoph, Übelhör Max, Lindorfer Matthias, Haindl  
 RV Ister, RV Gmunden Paul, Neumann Peter, Brabez Julian, Raab Lukas, Ratzenböck  
 Felix, Wallner Lena 

 3 3 Rgm. 1. WRC Lia/STAW Zwettler Daniel, Anstiss Liam, Suchak Ijuri, Querfeld Rudolph,  
 Bertagnoli Umberto, Muttenthaler Markus, Schilcher Nicholas,  
 Bachmair Bruno, Grünert Fabian 

 4 4 Rgm. Wiking Linz, WSV Ottensheim, RV  Kepplinger Rainer, Radler Alexander, Rachbauer Max, Reiter  
 Seewlachen Julian, Brandner Niki, Neubauer David, Kogler Daniel,  
 Sinzinger Lukas, Lindorfer Benjamin 

 5 5 Rgm. RV Villach/RV Albatros/RV Nautilus Loy Daniel, Waste Paul, N.N., Paoli Jakob, N.N., N.N., N.N., Loy 
  Mario 


